FiberTape® Cerclage System
Management of Periprosthetic Femur Fractures Surgical Technique
I  FiberTape® Cerclage System 02
FiberTape® Cerclage System
The FiberTape Cerclage System is a nonmetallic alternative to metal cables and wires traditionally used for fracture
management during trauma and reconstruction procedures. Its high-strength, all-suture design and biomechanical
properties make FiberTape cerclage an ideal adjunct for stabilization and fixation of periprosthetic femur fractures.
Low-Profile Design

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2020 Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  |  www.arthrex.com  |  LT1-000163-en-US_A
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FiberTape® Cerclage Suture AR-7267
TigerTape™ Cerclage Suture AR-7267T
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Cerclage Tensioner Set
Includes tensioner, tensioner handle, passing hook (medium), passing hook (large), and FiberTape cerclage instrument tray
AR-7800S
Tensioner AR-7800
Tensioner Handle AR-7801
Passing Hook, medium AR-7806
Passing Hook, large AR-7807
FiberTape Cerclage System Instrument Tray AR-7800C
Disposables
Product Description Item Number
Passing Needle AR-7816
#2 TigerLink™ Suture w/ Closed Loop, 26 in (white/black) AR-7235T
#2 FiberLink™ Suture w/ Closed Loop, 26 in (blue) AR-7235
References
1.	 Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT 3197). Naples, FL; 2017.
2.	 Arthrex, Inc. Data on File (APT 04426). Naples, FL; 2019.
3.	 Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT 4577). Naples FL; 2020.